STYL

11
1.2
1.3
1.4
1.5

1.6
1.7
1.8
1.9

1.10
1.11
1.12
1.13

2.1
2.2
2.3
2.4

2.5
2.6
2.7
2.8
2.9

3.1

3.2

3.3
3.4

63rd / B2B

WOMENSWEAR

Coats, jackets, other outerwear
Suits

Dresses

Jackets, vests

Shirts, blouses, tops,
T-Shirts

Trousers, shorts, leggings
Skirts

Maternity wear

Wedding dresses, party
wear

Haute couture

Oversize fashion
Knitwear

Womenswear - full-range
collections

MENSWEAR

Coats, jackets, otherouterwear
Jackets, vests

Suits

Shirts and T-Shirts,
Polo Shirts

Trousers, shorts
Haute couture
Oversize fashion
Knitwear

Menswear - full-range
collections

LEATHER

AND FUR WEAR

Genuine leather

and fur garments

Artifical leather and fur
garments

Fur collars, caps and muffs
Leather gloves, belts

and other accessories

DESIGN
Fashion designer
collections

5.1
5.2
5.3
5.4

5.5

8.2

8.3

9.1
9.2
9.3
9.4
9.5

9.6
9.7
9.8

9.9

10
10.1
10.2

11

111
11.2
11.3
11.4
11.5
11.6

FaShlon Fa| I” 23-25) 082024

BRNO CZE

PRODUCT CATEGORIES

KIDS

Baby wear

Pre-school children’s wear
Clothes for school children
Baby and children’s wear
accessories

Baby and children’s wear -
full range collections

DENIM
PRONTO/FAST FASHION

SPORTSWEAR

Clothing and accessories
for winter sports
Clothing and accessories
for summer sports
Clothing and accessories
for indoor sports

LINGERIE/BEACHWEAR
Underwear

Nightwear

Swimwear and beachwear
Stockings and socks
Maternity underwear and
underwear for nursing
mothers

Underwear - oversize
Glamorous Lingerie
Functional and sports
underwear

Men’s underwear

HOMEWEAR

Homewear
Bathrobes

ACCESSORIES

Scarves, shawls

Ties, bow ties and braces
Handkerchiefs

Hats and caps

Umbrellas

Glasses

12
12.1
12.2

13

13.1
13.2
13.3

14

15

16

16.1
16.2
16.3

16.4
16.5

17
17.1

17.2

17.3

18
18.1

18.2

18.3

18.4
18.5

18.6
18.7

BVV
[Mentral ,
IHuropean s
Idxhibition  Veletrhy
entre Brno
BIJOUX

Jewellery, piercing, tattoo
Jewels, watches

FABRICS
Fabrics

Fabrics printing
Residual fabrics

HABERDASHERY
HOME TEXTILE

ORGANIC/VEGAN
Apparel fabric
Womenswear

and menswear

Baby and children’s wear
Underwear, lingerie
Sustainable fashion

EQUIPMENT

Equipment for stores,
showrooms and storages
IT solutions for the textile
industry and stores
Equipment for textile

and clothing

production

OTHER

Technical, trade

and fashion press
Textile design, art design,
educational system,
science and research
Trade associations,
groups, agencies,
consultants

Testing

Consulting for textile
and clothing
industries
Merchandising aids
Advertising

textiles



