

## Fashion Fair 23-25 | 08 | 2024 BRNO CZE





## **PRODUCT CATEGORIES**

1	WOMENSWEAR	5	KIDS	12	BIJOUX
1.1	Coats, jackets, other outerwear	5.1	Baby wear	12.1	Jewellery, piercing, tattoo
1.2	Suits	5.2	Pre-school children's wear	12.2	Jewels, watches
1.3	Dresses	5.3	Clothes for school children		
1.4	Jackets, vests	5.4	Baby and children's wear	13	FABRICS
1.5	Shirts, blouses, tops,		accessories	13.1	Fabrics
	T-Shirts	5.5	Baby and children's wear -	13.2	Fabrics printing
1.6	Trousers, shorts, leggings		full range collections	13.3	Residual fabrics
1.7	Skirts		3	13.3	Residuat labiles
1.8	Maternity wear	6	DENIM	1.6	UADEDDACHEDV
1.9	Wedding dresses, party	J	DENTI	14	HABERDASHERY
	wear	7	PRONTO/FAST FASHION		
1.10	Haute couture	,	PRONTO/PAST PASHION	15	HOME TEXTILE
1.11	Oversize fashion	_			
1.12	Knitwear	8	SPORTSWEAR	16	ORGANIC/VEGAN
1.13	Womenswear – full-range	8.1	Clothing and accessories	16.1	Apparel fabric
	collections		for winter sports	16.2	Womenswear
		8.2	Clothing and accessories		and menswear
2	MENSWEAR		for summer sports	16.3	Baby and children's wear
2.1	Coats, jackets, other outerwear	8.3	Clothing and accessories	16.4	Underwear, lingerie
2.2	Jackets, vests		for indoor sports	16.5	Sustainable fashion
2.3	Suits				
2.4	Shirts and T-Shirts,	9	LINGERIE/BEACHWEAR	17	EQUIPMENT
	Polo Shirts	9.1	Underwear	17.1	Equipment for stores,
2.5	Trousers, shorts	9.2	Nightwear		showrooms and storages
2.6	Haute couture	9.3	Swimwear and beachwear	17.2	IT solutions for the textile
2.7	Oversize fashion	9.4	Stockings and socks		industry and stores
2.8	Knitwear	9.5	Maternity underwear and	17.3	Equipment for textile
2.9	Menswear – full-range		underwear for nursing		and clothing
	collections		mothers		production
		9.6	Underwear – oversize		•
3	LEATHER	9.7	Glamorous Lingerie	18	OTHER
3	AND FUR WEAR	9.8	Functional and sports	18.1	Technical, trade
2.1			underwear	10.1	and fashion press
3.1	Genuine leather	9.9	Men´s underwear	18.2	Textile design, art design,
3.2	and fur garments				educational system,
3.2	Artifical leather and fur	10	HOMEWEAR		science and research
3.3	garments	10.1	Homewear	18.3	Trade associations,
3.4	Fur collars, caps and muffs Leather gloves, belts	10.2	Bathrobes		groups, agencies,
3.4	and other accessories				consultants
	and other accessories	11	ACCESSORIES	18.4	Testing
,	DECICAL	11.1	Scarves, shawls	18.5	Consulting for textile
4	DESIGN	11.2	Ties, bow ties and braces		and clothing
4.1	Fashion designer	11.3	Handkerchiefs		industries
	collections	11.4	Hats and caps	18.6	Merchandising aids
		11.5	Umbrellas .	18.7	Advertising
		11.6	Glasses		textiles